
               2024 SEASON CALENDAR
DAY DATE EVENT NOTES
Sunday 11th February Registration Day Visit www.bayswaterjfc.com.au to register
Friday 15th March Come & Try Clinic 5pm - 6pm
Friday 15th March Uniform Shop Open 5.30pm - 7pm
Tuesday 19th March Uniform Shop Open 5.30pm - 6.30pm
Friday 22nd March Jumper Presentation Night
Sunday 17th March Practice Matches
Sunday 24th March Practice Matches
Wednesday 27th March Bayswater West PS Fair 4pm -7pm
Thursday 28th March Uniform Shop Open 5.30pm - 6.30pm
Monday 1st April Club Fees Due Unless payment arrangment has been made
Saturday 6th April Uniform Shop Open 10.30am - 12.30pm
Sunday 7th April Round 1
Sunday 14th April Round 2
Sunday 21st April Round 3
Friday 26th April Auskick Family Fun Night Auskick Season Launch From 5.30pm
Sunday 28th April Round 4 Anzac Day Round
Sunday 28th April Match Round Up 1 From 5.00pm at the Clubrooms
Friday 3rd May Auskick Clinic 1
Sunday 5th May Round 5
Friday 10th May Auskick Clinic 2
Sunday 12th May Round 6 Mother's Day/ BCNA Round
Wed/Thurs 15th & 16th May Team Photos
Friday 17th May Auskick Clinic 3
Saturday 18th May Parent Social Night Comedy/Trivia/Bingo - TBC
Sunday 19th May Round 7
Friday 24th May Auskick Clinic 4
Sunday 26th May Round 8
Sunday 26th May Match Round Up 2 From 5.00pm at the Clubrooms
Friday 31st May Auskick Clinic 5
Sunday 2nd June Round 9 MND Round -Socks 
Friday 7th June Auskick BYE School Holidays
Sunday 9th June BYE Round/Junior Interleague King's Birthday Weekend
Friday 14th June Auskick Clinic 6
Sunday 16th June Round 10
Friday 21st June Auskick Clinic 7
Sunday 23rd June Round 11
Sunday 23rd June Match Round Up 3 From 5.00pm at the Clubrooms
Friday 28th June Auskick Clinic 8
Sunday 30th June Round 12
Friday 5th July Auskick BYE School Holidays
Sunday 7th July BYE Round School Holidays
Friday 12th July Auskick BYE School Holidays
Saturday 13th July Parent Social Night
Sunday 14th July Round 13 TAC Round date TBA
Friday 19th July Auskick Clinic 9
Sunday 21st July Round 14
Sunday 21st July Match Round Up 4 From 5.00pm at the Clubrooms
Friday 26th July Auskick Clinic 10
Sunday 28th July Junior Semi Finals Finals Round up
Friday 2nd August Auskick Presentation Night
Sunday 4th August Junior Prelim Finals Finals Round up
Sunday 11th August Junior Grand Finals Finals Round up
Sunday 18th August Club Presentation Day
Sunday 22nd September Bunnings BBQ Major Club Fundraiser
Saturday 28th September AFL Grand Final


